
Instructional Services Sta� 
Imagine Learning’s Virtual School is staffed with an experienced and dedicated team. Senior 
Staff are listed in the table below:

imaginelearning.com/edgenuity-florida
877-725-4257 • solutions@imaginelearning.com

Name Title Contact Information

Kinsey Rawe Vice-President and General 
Manager

kinsey.rawe@imaginelearning.com

Lance Bertola Director of Product 
Solutions

lance.bertola@imaginelearning.com

Kourtney Wilson Florida Administrator kourtney.wilson@imaginelearning.com

Kimberlin Rivers Vice President, Instructional 
Services

kimberlin.rivers@imaginelearning.com

America Velez Faculty Planning & 
Compliance Supervisor

america.velez@imaginelearning.com

Ghislaine Dijkhoff Florida Instructional 
Services Supervisor

ghislaine.dijkhoff@imaginelearning.com

Lainney Ballew Learning and Development, 
Instructional Services

lainney.ballew@imaginelearning.com
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